SET CONSTANT VOLTAGE
DRIVER 12VDC FOR LED
STRIPS IP67
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Technical data:
▪ Input voltage: 90-264V AC

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Variants and Dimensions:
Watt
(W)
Output
current
(A)
Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size
(mm)
Catalogue number
   Length Width Height
30 2.5 230V AC / 12V DC 220 30 20 99SETDC30IP67S
48 4 230V AC / 12V DC 285 20 22 99SETDC1248TIP67
60 5 230V AC / 12V DC 158 42 22 99SETDC60IP67S
120 10 230V AC / 12V DC 188 65 22 99SETDC120IP67S
150 12.5 230V AC / 12V DC 188 65 22 99SETDC150IP67S
200 16.5 230V AC / 12V DC 248 72 33 99SETDC200IP67S
Barcodes:
99SETDC30IP67S 3800131244451
99SETDC1248TIP67 3800131215932
99SETDC60IP67S 3800131244468